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Beat to the punch
Belle Fair
Best of Wind
Blue Diamante
Dimawill
Fayana
Imagoodgirl

La Korrigane
La Lollo
Lightning Heart
Lucky Friend
Nairobi
Schante
Sternwanderer

Schwinger, Nadine

Geboren:
Standort:

Status:

Jahr
2022
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2012
2011
2009

Besitzertrainer
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Schwinger, Nadine
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